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M.).B. RICE

GRAHAM CRACKERS

2-Lb. 10-0z. Pkg. sqc
2-Lbs, sqc

WHIFF DOG FOOD 6 ... 55¢

PUMPKIN

Betty Crocker
PANCAKE Mlx Buttermilk

Hudson House
Golden—21'% (Cans

3 +.55¢
§-Lb. 49C

GRAPEFRUIT . 2+.49c
DILL PICKLES ~." c... 29c

Lilae, Unscented, Floral
Apple Blossom

59¢
2:.35¢
39%¢
: 49c

FLORIEN
BARBECUE BEANS
SOS PADS .. r.i.
STARCH i canon”
HAMBURGER RELISH ‘" 3/$1
GREEN BEANS 'wi:.'sos 2 v 45¢

SANDWICH CREMES i 5/$1
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SAM’S FOOD STORE

FREE DELIVERY

PHONE HA 9-5501




